539956

INE524T01011

TAAL Enterprises
Limited

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No













1587588

804984

465785

12

194739







Salil Baldev Taneja

Alka P Mehta

Baldevraj Topanram Taneja

AAAPT6770G

AAKPM1612]

AAAPT6769K Total

1237

3625

4862

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Click here to go back




1 2

3

Bodies ]
Corporate Bodies Corporate
Vishkul

Enterprises
Private Ltd

Laurus Tradecon Private Ltd (Formerly
known as Lighto Technologies Private Ltd)

Bodies Click here
Corporate to go back

Indian Seamless
Enterprises Ltd

AAACV7022]  |AAECP4325]

AAACI3891C Total

1581297

1581297

1587588

1587588

1581297 5714 1587588

1581297

5714

0.02 50.94

1587588

50.74 0.18

50.94

1587588

Promoter Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Aegis Investment Fund

Click here to go back

AANCA5102B

Total

46573

46573




1

2

xS

4

Bhagwandas K
Sahu

Dheeraj Kumar
Lohia

Mukul Mahavir Prasad
Agrawal

Prakash
Chandra Modi

Click here to
go back

AFCPS7473]

AHCPK2417L

AAFPA4859G

AAOPM7751]

Total

33000

68564

277931

277931

42555

422050

422050

33000

68564

8.92

277931

1.37

33000 68564 277931 42555 422050

42555

13.54

422050

1.06

2.2

8.92

277931

1.37

13.54

422050




2

4

5

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category

Category

Category

Category

Click here to go
back

Total

467

28619 25520

138350

138350

194739

194739

28619  |25520 1749 138350 194739

28619 25520

501

1749

138350

194739

0.92 0.82

0.02

0.06

4.44

126406

6.26

182728




Vishkul

1 |Sall 1 AAAPTE770G India Enterprises| A y ncv7022] India 50.74 No
Taneja Private
Limited




